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Technical Report

During the second qualifying practice session today car number 02, driver Mark Webber, stopped on the
circuit at turn 14.

It was checked whether car number 02 had enough fuel on board in order to be driven back to the pits
under its own power and in addition to this that a one litre fuel sample could be taken.

The car had 150 ml fuel on board which is not enough for the required one litre fuel sample and to drive
the car back to the pits under its own power.

As this is not in compliance with Article 6.6.2 of the 2013 Formula One Technical Regulations, | am
referring this matter to the stewards for their consideration.

Jo Bauer
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